Position

Bib

11
13

21
12
16

23
24

19
17
27
26
25
10

14

22

20

Name

Pete Haynes
Wayne Mayer
Dan Nurse

Ed Blackburn
Jason Tilley
Andy Monro
Nathan Pettit
Richard Boseley
Peter Jeffery
Emma Jeffery
Mike Daly
Richard Irvine
Rebecca Spiller
James Ridge
Robert Lawrence
Nicola Lawrence
Sue Baldwin
Chris Kirkham
Dave Andriessen
Nitesh Patel
Christopher Benjamin
Sophie Wardell
Jonathan Eager
Barbara Thomas
Elizabeth Kirkham

Teams ( First 3 athletes)
Gloucester AC
SevernAC

Time

00:35:48
00:36:50
00:37:17
00:37:49
00:38:01
00:38:11
00:38:43
00:42:25
00:43:21
00:43:38
00:48:29
00:49:10
00:49:54
00:49:54
00:49:55
00:50:43
00:51:34
00:58:10
00:58:32
00:58:35
00:59:04
00:59:04
01:03:54
01:04:18
01:05:03

15
16

club
Gloucester AC 1st Male

Severn AC

Gloucester AC

Severn AC 1st Cranham Res
Severn AC

Severn AC

Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC 1st Female

Almost athletes
Bath Road Beers Running Club
Bath Road Beers Running Club

GL1

Lonely goat rc
Almost Athletes

1st Cranham Vet
Cirencester ac
GL1



