Position	Bib	Name	Time	club	
1	7	Pete Haynes	00:35:48	Gloucester AC	1st Male
2	11	Wayne Mayer	00:36:50		
3	13	Dan Nurse	00:37:17	Severn AC	
4	3	Ed Blackburn	00:37:49		
5	21	Jason Tilley	00:38:01	Gloucester AC	
6	12	Andy Monro	00:38:11	Severn AC	1st Cranham Res
7	16	Nathan Pettit	00:38:43	Severn AC	
8	4	Richard Boseley	00:42:25	Severn AC	
9	23	Peter Jeffery	00:43:21	Gloucester AC	
10	24	Emma Jeffery	00:43:38	Gloucester AC	1st Female
11	5	Mike Daly	00:48:29	Almost athletes	
12	8	Richard Irvine	00:49:10	Bath Road Beers Running Club	
13	19	Rebecca Spiller	00:49:54	Bath Road Beers Running Club	
14	17	James Ridge	00:49:54		
15	27	Robert Lawrence	00:49:55		
16	26	Nicola Lawrence	00:50:43		
17	25	Sue Baldwin	00:51:34		
18	10	Chris Kirkham	00:58:10	GL1	
19	1	Dave Andriessen	00:58:32		
20	14	Nitesh Patel	00:58:35	Lonely goat rc	
21	2	Christopher Benjamin	00:59:04	Almost Athletes	
22	22	Sophie Wardell	00:59:04		
23	6	Jonathan Eager	01:03:54		1st Cranham Vet
24	20	Barbara Thomas	01:04:18	Cirencester ac	
25	9	Elizabeth Kirkham	01:05:03	GL1	

Teams (First 3 athletes)

Gloucester AC 15 SevernAC 16